DESIGNED & ENGINEERED
IN GERMANY.
Gravity® is a brand of the Adam Hall Group.
SOUND
TECHNOLOGY
LIGHT
TECHNOLOGY
STAGE

12
MICROPHONE STANDS
MICROPHONE STAND ORDER GUIDE
Gravity Microphone Stand product numbers use a simple code.
Please, use the guide below for correct model identification.
BASE TYPE HEIGHT BOOM ADJUSTMENT BOOM TYPE EXAMPLE
RESULTING
ARTICLE NUMBER
Gravity
Microphone
Stand
G M S
2 2 1
4 3 2 2
24 GMS43223 2
CODE CODE CODE
CODE CODE CODE CODE
13
Straight Microphone Stand
featuring folding tripod and one-hand height adjustment
ONE-HAND CLUTCH TRIPOD
MICROPHONE STAND
The MS 431 HB is a premium quality microphone stand with